
I.D.:	101525696

Echipamente	si	accesorii	retea

Data
publicarii

13.08.24 Coduri	CPV 32424000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

7.835,68	RON	-	7.835,68	RON 	 	

Descriere: Denumire	UM	Cantitate	Pret	unitar	CABLU	OTEL	GALV	2MM	150	Metri	4	1.59	CLEMA	FIXARE
CABLU	SET	3	15.12	TUB	FLEXIBIL	CU	FIR	DE	TRAS	D20	750N	NEGRU	DX15120,	100metri/rola
Metri	85	1.5	CABLU	UTP	CAT.6	,	AWG24	,	PVC,	PORTOCALIU,	FULL	CUPRU,	NEXANS	N100.161-
OE,	305M/ROLA	Metri	197	2.73	BRIDE	PLASTIC	NEGRE	UV	4.8X250	,	448250CCT	Buc	300	0.42
BANDA	IZOLATOARE	20m	NEAGRA	F61922	Buc	3	4	CABLU	PRELUNGITOR	USB	3.0	T-M,	2m	Lindy
L36762	Buc	1	24	CABLU	PRELUNGITOR	USB	3.0	T-M,	0.8m,	VALUE	11.99.8977D	Buc	1	12
CABLU	PRELUNGITOR	USB	2.0	T-M,	2m	DELOCK	83371	Buc	1	19	BANDA	MONTAJ	12X0.7MM	M5
Metri	18	2	CABLU	MYYM	3FIREX2.5MMP,	H05VV-F	Metri	120	5	CABLU	OTEL	GALV	2MM	150	Metri
4	7.5	SWITCH	POE	4	PORTURI,	acc	Buc	1	240	COFRET	METALIC	IP65	Buc	1	235	Cablu	fibra
optica	Corning	ClearCurve	MM	OM3	50/125,	8	fibre,	In/Out,	MPC,	Glass-Yarn	armouring,
manta	FRNC/LSZHTM,	negru	(008TEU-13188A2G)	Metri	185	8.5	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD
MM	LC-LC	1.5M	2.0mm	(PCH2.OM4-LC/LC-1.5-2.0)	Buc	1	45	DOZA	DERIVATIE	CU	INTRARI	,T	60
114X114X57	/	2007061	Buc	1	18	CLEMA	DE	DOZA	3	POLI	WAGO	221-413	50BUC/CUTIE	Buc	10
2	CABLU	FTP	CAT	5	CU	SUFA,	DE	EXTERIOR	(ROXC100402)	Metri	300	3.5	MANSON	CONECTOR
RJ45	ALB	Buc	20	0.5	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	LC-LC,	multimode,	OM4,	50/125	3.0mm,	duplex,	3
m	(LC-LC-MM4/DX-3	)	Buc	1	39	BRIDE	PLASTIC	NEGRE	UV	4.8X250	,	448250CCT	Buc	100	0.5
CASETA	SPLICE	12	PROTECTORI	TERMORETRACTABIL	PT	PATCH	PANEL	FO	SNAP-IN	LANMARK
(N890.090)	Buc	1	85	64GB	MicroSd	Kingston	Select	Plus	,	Clasa	10,	Adaptor


